

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2016-0080

File ID: 2016-0080 Type: Agreement Status: Consent Agenda

Version: 1 Reference: Controlling Body: City Council

Regular Meeting

File Created Date: 02/17/2016

Final Action:

File Name: Requesting acceptance of the Storm Water

Maintenance Agreement from MJC Harvard Place,

HC

Title label: Request for Approval of the Storm Water Maintenance Agreement between the

City of Rochester Hills and MJC Harvard Place, LLC, a Michigan limited liability

company, for Harvard Place

Notes:

Sponsors: Enactment Date:

Attachments: 031416 Agenda Summary.pdf, Storm Water Enactment Number:

Maintenance Agreement.pdf

Contact: Hearing Date:

Drafter: Effective Date:

History of Legislative File

 Ver- Acting Body:
 Date:
 Action:
 Sent To:
 Due Date:
 Return
 Result:

 sion:
 Date:

Text of Legislative File 2016-0080

Title

Request for Approval of the Storm Water Maintenance Agreement between the City of Rochester Hills and MJC Harvard Place, LLC, a Michigan limited liability company, for Harvard Place

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council, hereby approves the storm water maintenance agreement, relative to the details of the development and use, repair and maintenance of the storm water system from MJC Harvard Place, LLC, a Michigan limited liability company, got Harvard Place, for City File #04-037.2, Parcel No. 15-24-100-051.